
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/09/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:12:10 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/25/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/31/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1600000011,1 CPO,0313,DEP1700000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI:  Jefferson County Landfill
Leachate Tank Study

TETRA TECH INC 11/18/2015 01/30/2017 142,734.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000009,1 CPO,0210,ISC1700000003,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

(OT16197) Bldg 3 Voice & Data
Communications Hardware

POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO

11/30/2016 01/30/2017 81,222.62

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000011,4 CPO,0310,DNR1700000022,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Chief Logan Lodge Roadway & Utilities CAPITOL VALLEY CONTRACTING
INC

11/30/2016 01/31/2017 500,479.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000017,4 CPO,0310,DNR1700000028,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Chief Logan Lodge Cabin Construction District Veterans Contracting Inc. 12/13/2016 01/30/2017 2,013,500.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000019,3 CPO,0310,DNR1700000021,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Blennerhassett  Museum Roof
Replacement

KALKREUTH ROOFING & SHEET
METAL INC

11/30/2016 01/25/2017 45,550.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1700000010,1 CPO,0432,DCH1700000005,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Overhead, Archival Document Scanner,
large format.

Analogue Imaging LLC 11/30/2016 01/25/2017 59,250.00

CRFQ,0506,CME1700000001,3 CPO,0506,CME1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH OCME Autopsy Table PRAY CONSTRUCTION CO 12/20/2016 01/25/2017 62,725.00

CRFQ,0506,CME1700000002,2 CMA,0506,CME1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Body Bags EXTRA PACKAGING LLC 12/15/2016 01/25/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0506,JWH1700000002,2 CPO,0506,JWH1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH 5 JWH Logo Awnings Repair/
Replacement

AWNING & SIGN COMPANY 12/28/2016 02/08/2017 15,439.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1700000007,2 CMA,0603,ADJ1700000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL ICE MELT AND UREA LIBERTY DISTRIBUTORS INC 11/30/2016 01/30/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1700000008,2 CMA,0603,ADJ1700000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MCA MEDICAL SUPPORT SERVICE PRESTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
CORP

01/12/2017 01/27/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0606,HSE1700000001,3 CPO,0606,HSE1700000001,1 HOMELAND SECURITY AND
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE RAMEY FORD LINCOLN PRINCETON
LLC

11/30/2016 01/27/2017 38,276.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0621,DJS1700000007,1 CMA,0621,DJS1700000006,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES POLYGRAPH TESTING
EXAMINATIONS AT SAM PERDUE

TRUTH SEEKER LLC 12/29/2016 01/25/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000015,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Fuelmaster OEM Parts, excluding
Lighting/Surge Kits

SYN TECH SYSTEMS INC 10/20/2016 01/25/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000036,3 CPO,0803,DOT1700000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Replace Outer Wall - Randolph County
Headquarters

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 01/04/2017 01/27/2017 52,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000039,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONTRACT TO PROVIDE:
HYDRAULIC HAMMER

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 01/05/2017 01/25/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

